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Senioren M40 Jg. 1973 - 1977

05.07.2017

Rana Stat Name
1 D Mitternoter, JOrg

2 D Schulz, Sven

3 0 Fahlke, Gernerd

4 0 Maas, Bjom

5 0 Dalbea, Daniel

6 D Fulde, Thomas

7 0 Eggers, Oliver

8 0 ROhrig, Ron

9 0 Mühler, Alexander

10 D Wolthaus, Sven

11 0 None, Thomas

12 D HOffmann, Jan Christian

13 0 Fuchs, Christian

140 Maucher, Steffen

15 0 Lotze, Frank

16 0 Hahn, Matthias

17 0 Caspari, Amd

18 D 'Mttig, Thomas

19 D Frese, Henrik

20 0 Stauder, Franz

21 0 wahl, Carsten

22 0 Pfeiffer, Manuei

23 0 Bergmann, Thomas

24 D Rowlin, Percy

25 D Rhomberg, Iwo

25 D Hofmann, Andreas

27 0 Wender, Andreas

28 0 Randei, Thomas

29 D Schäffer, Marco

30 D Kanthad<, Sven

31 D Cuba, Thorsten

32 0 Heinzinger, Mirco

33 0 Skiba, Ratael

34 0 Grabowski, Dir1<

35 0 Pawlik, Robert

36 0 DittSchar, Frank

37 D Knotel, Olat

38 D Jakunin, Pavel

39 D Schoenheit, Sascha

40 0 Schafer, Mar1<us

41 D Haetner, Mir1<o

42 D Goebel, Timo

43 0 SchOlihom, Sebastian

44 0 Kuhn, Jens

45 D Neyheusel, Frederik

46 0 Von Michaelis, Andreas

47 0 Brinkmeier, Matthias
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Beyer, Alexander

Soulier, Andre

Lehniger, Candy

Mülheims, Jan

Hinz, Matthias

Kreyenhagen, Lars

KOste!, Tobias

Bod<, Mamn

von Ritter, Oliver

Hippenstie!, BjOm

Schaller, JOrg

Kirschner, Lars

Schmidt, JOrg

Esser, Ralt

Prinosil, Oavid

Peschkes, Tobias

Herresthal, Patrick

Ge~ach, Jens

Rogowski, Mirco

Thiemann, Michael

RöhriO. Meik

Sachs, Peter

Hahle, Lutz

Jäckel, Alexander

Backhaus, Mamn

Vonier, Oaniel

Hecken, Sascha

IONR
17402408

17603569

17400446

17607235

17606943

17302404

17302958

17606080

17500463

17602236

17601877

17450169

17600106

17402231

17350023

17702985

17301800

17501918

17400479

17703064

17502661

17604439

17407234

17651407

17603491

17611420

17302133

17500492

17510985

17601117

17707964

17600111

17704438

17506120

17500663

17707216

17301997

17703555

17600377

17650685

17302721

17703331

17701656

17400026

17303241

17703907

17300778

17303022

17501591

17500814

17700165

17500259

17605980

17605251

17600526

17603558

17601026

17404310

17500517

17450899

17450234

17301332

17503686

17603374

17301923

17502908

17709293

17301907

17600103

17550704

17303116

17702919

17502517

17350201
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vao Verein
BTV sv Wad<er Burghausen

BAD TC Gundelfingen

HTV BW Bensheim

BB TC Gran-\Neiß Lankwitz

TVN Ratinger TC GW

BTV TC Rot-Blau Regensburg

NTV Spvg Haste

TVN TC GW Ober1<assel

TVN ETB SW Essen

TVN Buschhausener TC

WTB TC Heilbronn am Trappensee 1892

TVN TC GW Ober1<assel

BTV TC Weilheim

BTV MSC München

TVM TC BW Lechenich

HTV Marburger TC

TVM RTHC Bayer Lever1<usen

BTV Ooburqer Turnerschaft

HTV TC Schöneck

WTV TV Espelkamp-Mittwald

TVN TC Bredeney

TVN ETB SW Essen

TVN TK RW Kempen

HAM TSV Sasel v. 1925

WTV VfL Tennis Kamen

HTV THC Hanau

TIV TC 1990 Apolda

BAD SSC Kar1sruhe

HTV ST Lohteiden

TVN TK 78 Oberhausen

BB NTC Die Kanguruhs

TVN TC Bredeney

TVN RatingerTC GW

SLH TC Alsterque!le

BTV SV Wad<er Burghausen

TVN TC BW Elbelfeld

TVN TC Bredeney

NTV SVAmum

BB TC SCC Be~in

NTV TV WRB Büd<eburg

HTV TC KOnigslein

HTV ST Lohteiden

BAD TG Rheinau

TVM TTC Brauweiler

BAD TC Dur1ach

BTV TC Oachau 1950

NTV TC Holzminden

BAD SV Blankenloch

BTV MTIC Iphilos München

HAM TSV Sasel v. 1925
WTV TC Blau-Weiß Schwelm

TVN ETB SW Essen

HAM SC Vieloria

WTB TC Atriso Güglingen

WTV TC Hertord

TVN TC Kaiserswerth

BTV NHTC NOrnberg

TVN TC BW Elbelfeld

HAM Uhlenhorsler HC

TVN TK RW Kempen

Punkte
5404

5000

4917

4732

4365

4324

4311

4256

4128

4048

3983

3938

3827

3796

3716

3708

3707

3591

3571

3500

3466

3360

3330

3232

3198

3198

3119

3019

2911

2880

2862

2814

2748

2745

2720

2699

2679

2670

2654

2634

2601

2595

2543

2476

2474

2452

2450

2436

2408

2405

2381

2375

2331

2321

2294

2294

2286

2266

2258

2240

2234

2212

2150

2148

2141

2140

2135

2135

2101

2094

2082

2078

2077

2075

TVM

BAD

TVN

STB

BTV

WTV

WTV

MTV
BTV

TVN

TVN

STV

HTV

RPF

TK Am Sladtwald RheInbach

TC BW Bohlsbach

TC Giesenkirchen

TC Halberg-Brebach

TC Schwangau

TC BuerSWG

SV Münster 91

ST Lohfgldon

TF Gran-Weiß Fürth

Gladbacher HTC

LintolferTC

TC RC Sport Leipzig

TC am Bingert 'Mesbaden

TC SWErpel


